
LOT 29 HIGH POINTE S/D

WD 1189-1043, WD 1328-417,

REEDER EDWARD A/REEDER-ST. CLAIR CELESTE
475 NW HIGH POINT DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-3S-16-02202-129

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

20316.00 1.00/

03/13/2025 MLU

02/07/2023 KS 1.89 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

349,572
7,304
55,000

411,876
106,729
305,147

HX HB 50,722
254,425
411,876

0

415,676

1380/0348 3/11/2019 WD Q I 01 320,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANK E & KATHY J SLA

EDWARD A REEDER & C

1346/2581 10/27/2017 WD Q I 01 284,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROWN ROAD BUILDERS I

FRANK E & KATHY J S
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000041559 Roof Replacement 20,077 03/19/2021

34796 SFR 912 01/03/2017

2020HX Base Yr

475 NW HIGH POINT DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,790 121.5984 136.19 379,970 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2327

BAS 2,327 100 2,327 291,561

FGR 550 55 302 37,839

FOP 136 30 41 5,137

FSP 300 40 120 15,036

3,313 2,790 349,572

BAS= W17 N4 W15 S40 FGR= S22 E25 N22 W25$ E25 S9 FOP= S4 E12
S3 E8 N11 W8 S4 W12$ E12 N4 E8 S6 E17 N37 FSP= N10 W30 S10
E30$ W30 N10$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,902.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 5,804

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

7,304

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


